
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers

January 280,576

February 245,522

March 239,268

April 224,648

May 178,100

June 176,647

July 177,439

August 196,545

September 172,264

October 179,137

November 184,363

December 189,060

Total 2,443,569

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic

customers, 2015

Updated 11 January 2016


